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09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

713677 Marimar 12,00

487886 Tinkerbell 19,00

734374 Rix 6,50

875656 Forrest Bump 15,00

357483 Yulutem 8,00

644433 Ricky Ticky 1,90

741216 Nata Love 3,50

653632 Roulette 10,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

186788 Erg 19,00

521332 Tap Sum Bong 2,75

861351 Dervish 8,00

277713 Impreza 10,00

164888 Auntie Helen 12,00

752422 Heavy Metal 2,85

427177 Primavera 5,50

273765 Abovo 6,50

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

365874 Surf Party 11,00

136585 Speedy Feet 6,00

255142 Auntie Gravity 5,00

435542 Banana Split 2,50

476167 Young Blood 7,50

688786 Transformer Man 19,00

631463 George Hudson 4,30

864537 Theofanis 9,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

788888 Steel 34,00

324421 Akritas 2,00

246837 Drama Queen 8,50

761364 Cliquot 10,00

744212 Brainstorm 3,75

413433 Pyrotechnic 5,50

185654 Guzel 7,00

178876 Nimruz Ghor 13,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

187854 Back To Basics 10,00

185235 Top And Tailor 8,00

321821 Hold On 2,50

866681 Speed Metal 12,00

777838 Hammer Of God 17,00

255311 Rapid Red 5,50

213323 Village Girl 6,50

215211 Watch Me Go 3,25

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

246125 A Breed Apart 1,90

884886 Rexxie 29,00

835736 Leinsters Lad 10,00

485241 Coming Next 13,00

311442 Victory Thief 4,30

254517 Marbles 6,00

442466 Tango Shoe 8,50

174654 Balcan Soul 7,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

271431 Skylark 3,25

353484 Strafe 5,00

732154 Strewth Zeus 3,00

437412 Nothing Matters 6,00

722625 Sable 11,00

383854 Ares 9,00

638788 Thunder Cloud 19,00

341614 No Answer 7,50

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

882788 Mandrake 15,00

635251 Bold Trader 4,00

441518 Ugly Bugly 9,00

554478 Mikros Iroas 7,50

867458 Cyclone 11,00

216336 Magnus 2,55

526342 Pasmina Glou 6,00

155348 Cosmos 5,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

854747 Nixey Pongo 7,50

134216 Yoruba Pride 5,00

222442 Cantankerous Mate 2,60

417122 Rocket Puppy 3,40

726336 On The Line 6,00

578688 Sargos 23,00

826625 Good To Know 9,00

856544 Lead Me On 11,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

442226 Apokalipsa 3,25

767464 Little Miss Sunshine 8,00

873878 Flashdog 26,00

734712 Sprite 5,50

777554 Every Time 6,50

564453 Alleyes On Me 4,50

778547 Ippolytos 10,00

125418 Jaw Breaker 3,55

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

686755 Crazy Runner 7,50

868553 Droppys Dream 9,00

772714 Jennys Gate 6,00

885488 Badgers Set 21,00

113153 Isis 5,00

254846 Immortal 4,00

424433 Shatter 4,50

215262 Whitefeather 3,50

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

321165 Semple Fudge 2,40

763753 Overloaded 9,00

674443 Gin Tonic 7,50

516533 Elusive Butterfly 5,00

676758 Knackered 11,00

361144 Stus On Fire 6,50

663644 Tundra 3,75

874787 Mr Otto 23,00

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

331617 Dune 4,00

375863 Bully Boy 7,50

437677 Shard 9,00

875748 Loverboy 41,00

285313 Run For Fun 6,00

643333 Latex Daze 3,40

156614 Satellite 5,00

746265 Kami Kaze 4,30

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

263543 Oh So Shy 2,20

433223 The Arm 3,50

887126 Manpower 10,00

463542 Winter Wolf 12,00

244567 Hot Stuff 8,50

574535 Odysseus 5,50

887878 Schroeder 51,00

156314 River Rapido 7,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

244315 Kalpazo 4,00

331316 Wild Child 3,20

654832 The Scorpion 8,00

186855 Firickie 10,00

476553 Shadow 5,50

633645 Capricorn Blue 6,50

886888 Elf 34,00

866262 Rookie Hope 4,30

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

131581 Banana Lungs 5,00

688475 Cosmo 29,00

236626 Baron K 11,00

555567 Borstal Breakout 7,50

435142 Not Fast Enough 2,50

222245 Pacey Pet 3,75

166221 Microphone Mickey 9,00

635175 Dixie Lixie 6,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

722454 Nowt Taken Out 6,50

656241 Cha-Cha 5,00

888786 Snap 34,00

551585 Shaman 12,00

475684 Nirobi Lion 9,00

283115 Atlas 8,00

374422 Monk Bar Boy 2,60

532152 Genius Ulisses 3,20

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

552457 Javelin 8,00

334841 Gunshot 4,50

114674 Loch Dodger 4,50

251366 Snowball 3,00

156777 Commander 10,00

858848 Seal Diver 17,00

113135 Ask And Wait 5,50

572711 Silversiren 6,50

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

878184 Urban Bandit 21,00

724643 Fast Sonia 7,50

112742 Esmeralda 3,00

817683 Kibosh 11,00

227424 Miss Patsy 3,00

142146 Ring Of Gold 5,00

564678 Ishtar 9,00

651142 Go And Play 6,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

136614 Crimebuster 11,00

315131 Maistros 2,40

453543 Pistol Pete 6,00

728846 Ruggerio 13,00

276887 Brain Child 34,00

836757 Sinbad 8,50

374613 Silverstreak 2,75

277235 Gentle Jim 7,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

233522 Farrant 3,55

646877 Nightstrike 9,00

277351 Quad 4,30

753152 Blackbody 3,75

756565 Doberdog 6,00

386461 T-Bone 7,50

146143 Spartacus 5,00

717835 Long Leash 41,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

317645 Shell Shock 5,50

451136 JackPot 10,00

122455 Shy Spinner 12,00

868761 Buddy Dolly 23,00

117635 War Lord 2,05

225145 Napalm 4,00

715153 Fortunato 7,00

811777 Days Of Spirit 8,50

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

236321 Gotcha 3,20

487764 Screaming Hawk 9,00

355325 Atomaestro 7,50

884388 Harrys Game 26,00

355534 Hero Greek 6,00

447226 Dodger 5,00

637737 Royal Sparky 11,00

222312 Surf 2,85

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

125453 Zorbas Punch 6,50

784484 Butties 12,00

562376 Anax 5,50

438233 Saved By The Bell 8,00

412823 Nice Up The Area 2,85

532544 Tigress 3,00

587885 Peppermint Patty 17,00

774737 Hocus Pocus 10,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

846863 Rafik Abdul 7,50

888787 Tornadog 17,00

183637 Nasty Nigel 5,00

325337 Kaku Ma 3,75

554885 Phaze 9,00

566787 Zapata 6,00

413574 Cant Keep Up 5,00

241225 Lendal Lottie 4,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

235667 Shrapnel 4,50

566787 Lady Marmalade 10,00

435876 Santa Lucia 8,00

482141 Chill 4,30

366267 Seventh Son 6,50

153121 Fragosyriani 2,75

878826 Ive Seen It All 29,00

563676 Scary Fairy 5,50

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

321231 Toodaloo 2,85

567476 Torque 6,50

228283 Mollock 5,50

881277 Man-Spider 8,00

134142 Beggars King 4,50

384822 Photofinisher 10,00

415634 The Value 4,30

748877 Crimson Sun 19,00

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

463232 Yoda 2,60

125458 First To Go 8,00

868488 Dark Foot 15,00

726865 Tzitzi 6,50

327633 Balder 3,40

254526 Rosies Runner 12,00

427655 Hemlok 5,50

474771 Manic Miner 10,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

152213 Madams Minor 2,40

467166 Under Cover 9,00

362531 Olympic Flame 4,00

557568 No Limits 11,00

763757 Fast As Poss 7,50

214427 Wish Bone 5,00

485568 Karabas 6,00

885878 Arizona Dream 23,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

762678 Little Bit 8,50

585876 Thin Blue Line 17,00

336851 Half A Bar 7,00

854378 Shadowsword 6,00

424415 Placid Storm 2,55

114426 Mr Loud 4,50

484222 Vroom Vroom 4,50

488433 Priceless John 10,00

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

621114 Blade Song 2,00

211362 Alex Great 4,00

678226 Them Apples 5,50

888678 The Lady 29,00

515665 Lightfoot 10,00

781778 Hardcase 8,50

248264 Cerberus 13,00

287163 Panzer 7,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

788888 Pirate Strike 51,00

485528 Frenzy 8,00

331151 Ciao Bella 4,30

338283 Cookie 5,50

312421 Fast Wolf 2,75

343434 Nightmare 4,50

567273 Deathbolt 6,50

465556 Fearless Fred 10,00

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

114242 Johnny Runner 2,00

172718 AlleyCat 15,00

868378 Slim Jim 34,00

463384 Power Princess 12,00

486364 Balal 8,00

241213 Felina 2,85

117264 Mr Peppermint Man 6,50

335516 Four Candles 10,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

258185 Iron Mike 8,50

312535 Genesis 4,50

274648 Obormot 7,00

868778 Kliaksa Vaksa 29,00

441424 Hammer Head 3,75

147241 Shapeless 5,50

213261 Hurry Up 3,00

874161 Twighlight Wonder 10,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

547765 Morning Again 8,00

687887 Avatar 17,00

443577 Phase One 10,00

537315 Chilli Powder 3,20

454373 Go For It 12,00

656431 Sandstorm 6,50

665468 Butterfly Collector 5,50

233133 Rubberband Man 2,75

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

352432 DarkKnight 5,00

658678 Krazy Dog 11,00

615176 Single Guy 6,50

472157 Renaissance 9,00

512345 Racing Puppy 3,00

647832 Pepe Cacio 7,50

867888 Metal Foot 29,00

123121 Eros 2,85

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

543578 Strike Through 6,50

183343 Noisemaker 3,25

175557 Call Of Duty 12,00

337321 Apiliotis 10,00

788888 Bulle 29,00

776377 Charlie Boy 8,00

123712 Prism 2,55

856844 Leostar Struck 5,00

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

137784 Celcius 10,00

567314 Runin Straight 4,50

243162 Express 2,75

731548 Groovy Heat 5,50

775854 Stevie Boy 7,00

466485 Proud Ivan 8,50

853786 Over Booked 23,00

135556 Creme Brulee 4,50

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

124516 Busmans Holiday 4,30

376477 Detonator 10,00

871587 Magenta Magic 26,00

221222 Norna 3,50

373511 Tropic Thunder 3,55

217725 Radioactive Man 5,50

671781 Purebred George 8,00

563252 Fly The Flag 6,50

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

625432 Bright Heart 5,00

251222 Tutti Frutti 3,50

644878 Shine On You 8,50

563657 Drummer Boy 11,00

461837 Material Girl 7,00

817764 My Day 19,00

638516 Loveyou Two 6,00

272235 Billie G 3,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

658578 Park Gate 29,00

664436 Madam Susu 4,50

775188 Wild Thing 8,00

216211 Hippolitus 4,00

864465 Noahs Arc 10,00

412214 Admiral 2,85

425214 Twilight Zone 5,50

753765 Nightswift 6,50

12:53
02-02

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

561335 Ceyky Beauty 23.99

322214 Newlawn Ray 23.60

615151 World Cup Willy 23.75

336512 Killeacle Mahrez 23.85

613611 Rosker Poppy 23.86

332234 Mystical Wizard 23.80

13:23
02-04

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

513423 Bling Bling Cara 24.19

551652 Droopys Cumbria 24.12

6 Stophers Mel 24.37

665666 Fridays Kyra 24.42

5 Perils Princess 24.54

643332 Zenas Dazl 24.36

13:51
02-06

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

133422 Knockard Prince 24.03

423333 Yahoo Esther 24.05

535162 Black Selection 23.80

666662 Seal The Deal 24.01

142544 Newlawn Colin 24.05

233453 Another Adored 24.07

14:24
02-08

Crayford (S4) 540µ.

122122 Newlawn Kevin 34.74

566321 Cashen Zola 34.99

561336 Diceys Dream 34.60

554212 Tinas Lill 34.50

146353 Swift Leane 34.56

153514 Clonmoyle Shane 34.55

12:31
12-01

Romford (A3) 400µ.

441254 Marbella Emma 24.74

344463 Bubbly Sparkle 24.65

124363 Killinane Chief 24.60

534626 Itsmyluckyday 24.77

342156 Aero Titan 24.67

266 Sorceress 24.66

13:00
12-03

Romford (A1) 400µ.

466512 Any Gargle 24.44

236145 Khal Drogo 24.54

656524 Boyneviewfantasy 24.40

252251 Droopys Cambs 24.44

614323 Black Taranis 24.37

351534 Jaytee Linford 24.33

13:31
12-05

Romford (A1) 400µ.

522162 Marinas Joe 24.54

261541 Fire Height Mona 24.44

311144 Ballyhar Nosey 24.52

456556 Balboa Florence 24.42

531644 Newlawn Wonder 24.39

411615 Black Magician 24.48

13:58
12-07

Romford (A1) 400µ.

113264 Young Chaos 24.29

342651 Kereight Buster 24.06

234151 To Tone Tas 24.42

512561 Pipette 24.36

116643 Chopchop Aveline 24.09

221332 Profound 24.27

14:33
12-09

Romford (A1) 400µ.

236311 Billhilly Fizz 24.37

153616 Parkers Lee 24.24

612251 Flemish Status 24.08

116415 Scarletts Boy 24.27

643164 Henrysmylad 24.18

243212 Mistress Alice 24.16

12:38
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

545445 Jaxx Cold Sophia 24.26

665544 Minnies Serene 24.40

5 Gallant Bruce 24.58

165334 Stophers Maddie 24.52

66654 Piemans Baby 24.57

656 Jaxxon Phantom 24.57

13:07
02-03

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

423415 Kelva Keegan 24.14

653156 Supersonic Star 24.10

5 Jimmys Greaves 24.27

443214 Deecees Lion 24.09

366665 Ceroc Blyth 24.05

232423 Cee Four Jaxx 24.12

13:37
02-05

Crayford (S5) 540µ.

153641 Come On Popular 34.51

412152 Glen Power 34.64

635444 Berrycool 34.66

355521 Pepesforone 35.00

346623 Kelva Connie 34.40

165456 Mercury Pegasus 34.79

14:08
02-07

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

441531 Jacobs Miller 23.97

465411 Pesky Hedgehog 23.78

631415 Crossfield Helen 23.81

242262 Newinn Na Na 23.92

616154 Batmans Uncle 23.79

216665 Piltown Lad 23.74

14:39
02-09

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

663613 Precious Toni 23.86

21 Swift Velvette 23.79

252436 Scruffs Tylier 23.83

55 Boleyn Sally 23.96

253136 Romeo Proviso 23.66

663442 Gem Master 23.93

12:46
12-02

Romford (A5) 400µ.

243213 Jayvees Star 24.80

233322 Faithless Lady 24.78

432112 Adamant Brienne 24.79

612436 Gable Star 24.84

142442 Marys Ward 24.79

635634 Prettys Pride 24.71

13:16
12-04

Romford (A2) 400µ.

132241 Mallogs Mandy 24.84

616124 Newlawn Prince 24.60

351323 Dinner Ashmole 24.69

461666 Ballydorgan Lily 24.62

443643 Droopys Milk 24.55

631553 Droopys Lucky 24.67

13:44
12-06

Romford (A2) 400µ.

534242 Hillcrest Flower 24.44

522232 Crokers Oscar 24.36

644314 Beaming Dot Com 24.53

523223 Henrysmyboy 24.50

146313 Sidarian Zoom 24.47

146321 Coolbeg Prunty 24.49

14:17
12-08

Romford (A2) 400µ.

514242 Gable Typhoon 24.54

4626 Eaton Park 24.60

136665 Chopchop Josh 24.40

631512 Happy Blue 24.51

515666 Ballintemple Ben 24.50

451333 Gorgeous George 24.50

14:47
12-10

Romford (A4) 400µ.

543121 Rivel Romeo 24.85

322524 Romeo Surge 24.65

651264 Peaceful Pilot 24.70

521615 Chopchop Shirley 24.73

516116 Bennos Blitz 24.74

633435 Droopys Ennis 24.55
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14:57
02-10

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

- Vacant

154541 Stophers Jet 24.10

52125 Whats Susan Upto 24.23

655153 Faiths Dancer 24.05

164651 Fiftyfourkay 24.05

414114 Dans Aunt 24.30

15:27
02-12

Crayford (S3) 540µ.

345332 Tinas Charlie 34.37

552363 Play Master 34.36

153323 Pension Power 34.43

135414 Old Gold 34.35

142126 Barefoot Beauty 34.42

115143 Pesky Pony 34.40

15:58
02-14

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

221626 Caltra Mary 23.98

5 Whats Dolly Upto 24.00

424566 Call A Copper 23.79

222521 Barnish Patrick 23.86

463545 Jet Stream Tracy 23.92

335455 Snowdon Abby 24.18

17:18
07-04

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

231423 Farloe Ozzi 29.13

21 Bramble Bradley 29.15

161362 Mervin My Friend 29.15

414242 Ardrahan Zisko 29.00

246135 Doonanes Veron 29.11

166254 Bramble Rubin 28.88

18:28
07-08

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

251356 Her Bar Stool 29.63

1 Wise Wonder 29.67

625624 Elwick Spirit 29.50

262666 Jumeirah Mrs Kay 29.51

653552 Moanteen Rooney 29.29

221313 Lilys Mate 29.57

15:04
12-11

Romford (A3) 400µ.

125545 Catunda Roma 24.58

662645 Borna Dinger 24.54

232532 Five Faces 24.76

311456 Droumeragh Venus 24.74

452415 Tullycanna Milly 24.68

431555 Flirtini 24.41

15:33
12-13

Romford (A2) 400µ.

536464 Romantic Jose 24.61

333321 Young Dancer 24.61

562361 Dudleys Ruby 24.59

615165 Bennos Blaze 24.64

126225 Chopchop Rose 24.60

341263 Marbella Lillie 24.32

16:24
07-01

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

446423 Woodys Boutique 29.54

453441 Sir Henry 29.50

142444 Crunchie Denise 29.55

551456 Alnwick Master 29.55

325554 Bonnie Boness 29.36

541242 Dunvegan Lad 29.68

17:37
07-05

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

454625 Romeo Alvaro 40.10

321415 Costa Cain 39.80

543165 Tonawillie Jet 39.44

434122 Alnwick Esme 39.79

363323 Head Iton Scoogs 39.23

546532 Bramble Rafa 39.11

18:47
07-09

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

463316 Trapper Vera 29.52

246316 Boherna Henri 29.88

443145 Colliery Lady 29.58

553366 Vics Desnhelen 29.37

622146 Airfield Shamie 29.62

611163 Bluehall Magpie 29.51

15:11
02-11

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

515354 Cronody Susie 24.30

52256 Call Tina 24.21

135551 Suirview Crow 23.93

6314 Motown Jaxx 23.80

656645 Unleashthenight 23.92

164335 Wings To Fly 24.13

15:44
02-13

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

333232 Bye Bye Cuckoo 24.37

664563 Stophers Eden 24.52

352665 Some Performance 24.24

441224 Isle Of Elsa 24.35

334564 Farran Major 24.17

556546 Wolseleys Jazz 24.39

16:42
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

654423 Fabulous Trip 30.01

256652 Slaneyside Jude 29.94

631166 Dame Flora 29.70

445154 Irvines Express 29.45

142331 Nothing Ventured 29.24

123112 Greenhill Beauty 29.18

17:53
07-06

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

352313 Headford Sky 17.22

315343 Hegotgears 17.13

665642 Risky Floyd 17.32

26 Roxholme Ketch 17.28

321416 Ballymac Mortey 17.35

134162 Geordie Impact 17.37

19:07
07-10

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

666356 Romeo Intro 29.50

555533 Jumeirah Diva 29.87

325155 Canny Winnie 29.74

432565 Target Oscar 29.98

224112 Slaneyside Priya 29.77

413421 Troopers Para 29.80

15:19
12-12

Romford (A1) 400µ.

316241 Jaytee Babylon 24.41

126623 Young Romeo 24.37

212613 Grice Power 24.48

455156 Zoos Tahoe 24.43

633435 Think Big 24.48

453345 Swipe And Deploy 24.49

15:49
12-14

Romford (A6) 400µ.

645455 Pernera Flash 25.10

154441 Ruby Ruso 24.71

566156 Adamant Macgarry 25.00

335312 Curly Wurly Gar 24.83

321531 Tommy Boy Burns 25.08

224331 Gemmas Cookie 24.93

16:58
07-03

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

365124 Owin 29.21

1 Bramble Declan 29.37

31125 Saint Reidy 29.37

341446 Tartan Monkey 29.28

351421 Lumina Python 29.42

511432 Target Carla 29.28

18:14
07-07

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

341525 Rickys Magic 29.50

322531 Ulster Hawk 29.30

322512 Bigbash Elles 29.51

524431 Alnwick Katie 29.45

153146 Rileys Boss 29.49

321 Lumina Mamba 29.72

19:27
07-11

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

41431 Cocos Teddy 30.09

212422 Hans Solo 29.92

466546 Mr Loy 29.65

162232 Vics Bennmolly 29.88

454326 Lumina Viper 29.96

644524 Geordie Cassie 29.75
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19:44
07-12

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

456666 Corrakelly Posh 30.07

234423 Vics Maggie 29.96

335152 Highclere Robin 29.89

641346 Oor Lucky 29.53

643313 Jakes Girl 29.69

445164 Beatties Cushy 29.21

20:33
06-01

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

542114 Clares Blue 28.59

423211 Mahon Matty 28.56

155411 Seathwaite Rome 28.53

532142 Droopys Orange 28.62

313521 Express Radar 28.54

556414 Racenight Sonny 28.54

20:56
19-02

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

645464 Gatillos Bieber 27.16

633244 Bomber Bernard 27.27

365665 Colma Max 27.23

235434 Ballymac Nuala 27.17

46 Rosebery Regent 27.50

234645 Tip Top Amy 27.02

21:16
15-04

Central Park (HC)480µ.

422313 Foxcroft 29.82

125564 Best Beiber 29.75

614531 Swift Mishka 29.88

112132 Punk Rock Gray 29.73

314466 Inez 29.48

512243 Balibo Five 29.44

21:37
06-05

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

332611 Moss Lane Greg 38.60

431423 Galboola Delight 38.44

242213 Fabulous Ruse 38.57

614156 Caesars Era 38.55

525224 Sporting Rena 38.74

515632 Drumcrow Heidi 38.65

19:58
07-13

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

322261 Fane Adeekay 17.38

424112 Goin To Davys 17.46

353333 War Front 17.49

122435 Canny Agnes 17.58

661142 Jumeirah Ebony 17.28

554126 Target Scolari 17.33

20:39
19-01

Peterborough (A5)435µ.

642131 Forest Docker 26.61

332411 Scruffs Gypsy 26.63

112621 Nocturnal Nero 26.78

151316 Sensual 26.51

241213 Lord John 26.43

143244 Rearguard Shelly 26.54

21:01
15-03

Central Park (A5)480µ.

541412 Classy Whistler 29.81

442655 Match Of Eight 29.66

133534 Shirl Tel Rose 29.59

136423 Durable Design 29.82

62 King Bob 29.76

145651 Shoemakers Tom 29.84

21:22
06-04

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

134412 Skys Jessie 28.72

511213 Tartan Babol 28.78

222311 Sameagain Totti 28.80

624114 Whiteoak Soloman 28.70

114331 Inch Forward 28.70

345531 Supreme Monaco 28.72

21:43
19-05

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

123262 Best Star 26.78

544112 What A Joke 26.79

546423 Black Hill Lark 26.75

436514 Pukka Blitz 26.65

313445 Emmas Love 26.60

622526 Teatimemolly 26.82

20:16
07-14

Newcastle (D3)290µ.

532521 Romeo Nato 17.79

356453 Canny Magpie 17.92

553314 Jimmy Mac 17.79

226241 North West Speed 17.72

5 Elwick Louda 17.66

634646 Fabulous Harmony 17.71

20:44
15-02

Central Park (A2)480µ.

646661 Castleview Mink 29.47

262221 Clonlaheen Dazl 29.69

635352 Painted Craft 29.28

161313 Ballyheigue Kiss 29.42

434534 Coolruss Robin 29.27

333551 Knockalton Zira 29.51

21:06
06-03

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

646313 Romeo Reform 28.95

122331 Kilara Rusty 28.93

232312 Sporting Loner 28.90

114142 Killahas Cara 28.96

3341 Slinky Minky 28.96

121521 Skys Boots 29.08

21:27
19-04

Peterborough (A5)435µ.

612522 Clonlaheen Blitz 26.54

342222 Vigorous Maya 26.50

343431 Avoca 26.46

121 Blakes Rocket 26.38

544336 Bernies Bolt 26.55

634546 Pointless Poppy 26.56

21:48
15-06

Central Park (A1)480µ.

135164 Insane River 29.27

254211 Center Stage 29.10

445623 Sporting Gift 28.97

261241 Lovers Path 29.27

355162 Whats Da Chances 29.02

131526 Golovkin 29.14

20:28
15-01

Central Park (A3)480µ.

421223 Rock The Jespah 29.49

312545 Mallowney 29.50

513665 Class Hi Blaze 30.01

312651 Gowlane Rapido 29.55

526166 Ballintemple Lad 29.44

453263 Insane Bubble 29.44

20:49
06-02

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

313441 Biltong 29.06

232241 Swift Natasha 29.04

651516 Found It 29.09

422146 Icecream Wars 29.09

524513 East Bound 29.05

141263 Gelong 29.10

21:11
19-03

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

224632 Binfield Lass 27.16

6 Ballymac Mummy 27.40

446666 Local Maid 27.22

546465 Vigorous Lola 27.29

636656 Kathys Pride 27.39

544 Cushie Kerena 27.15

21:32
15-05

Central Park (A3)480µ.

355555 Door Belle 29.44

555232 Merry Go Round 29.52

313425 Galtymoore Matsy 29.42

6 Queen Dawn 29.26

125614 Kilara Lightning 29.65

552532 Swift Rusty 29.39

21:53
06-06

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

151254 Fiver On Demand 28.71

43 Marvellous Gift 28.66

246233 General Legend 28.72

232131 Rosshill Robbie 28.81

264544 Jacks Drico 28.82

254363 Windgap Coke 28.87
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21:58
19-06

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

252461 Glenadda Express 26.63

116665 Peske Lady 27.00

542565 Borwick Dubh 26.74

566336 Scala Rossa 26.72

565564 Deer Stalker 26.71

352124 Swift Ice 26.82

22:19
15-08

Central Park (A2)480µ.

643412 Insane Greaves 29.15

145335 Farran Recruit 29.46

223331 Isaacs Swift Blu 29.34

162221 In The Morning 29.35

221322 Hedsor Sarah 29.32

516666 Digby Mia 28.85

22:41
06-09

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

411644 Catunda Marley 28.80

646145 Zulu Jaguar 28.63

246341 Riverside Bono 28.78

312236 Black Grand 28.77

252325 Skyfall Louie 28.74

141654 King Lloyd 28.74

23:02
19-10

Peterborough (A6)435µ.

534466 Empress Sofia 26.54

313531 Pardypardypardy 26.84

426511 Ballymac Jingle 26.77

141133 Longrange Sale 26.90

443155 Great Luck 26.67

134655 Ballymac Candy 26.69

22:04
15-07

Central Park (A5)480µ.

132121 Hollyoak Nelson 29.80

145466 Black Trend 29.81

553134 Aghaburren Chris 29.78

451442 Boy Zee 30.18

321226 Only Tee See 29.94

533356 Sign Zara 29.88

22:24
06-08

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

461655 Suave Dasher 29.07

444245 Kranky Scott 29.05

246432 Scruffs Scully 29.03

54 Relaxing 29.02

654316 Horseleap Oxo 29.05

566554 Any Platform 29.31

22:47
19-09

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

212564 Time To Rise 26.71

5551 Posh Pacemaker 27.01

322354 Still Thinking 26.98

255335 Splinterwood 26.75

436 Colma Moon 26.91

461555 Do It Sport 26.75

22:09
06-07

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

221143 Pennys Miss 28.65

124641 Farloe Austin 28.58

521455 Gortkelly Damo 28.36

425455 Kahuna Bill 28.51

136453 Chez Vic 28.35

651435 Fairhill Eddie 28.56

22:31
19-08

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

445422 Colma Missy 26.85

531422 Leevalley Faye 26.95

52142 Dimitar 26.85

366665 Adamant Mary 26.66

325456 Victoria Boy 26.85

654163 Underground Reme 26.78

22:52
15-10

Central Park (A8)480µ.

322315 Sign Samson 30.34

663534 Varra Chief 30.28

- Franco Royy 30.53

354653 Sandyhill Anna 30.09

563241 Ronnieroadrunner 30.27

666364 Flos Unclebob 29.99

22:14
19-07

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

646221 Bernish Princess 27.11

235 Colma Major 27.11

543333 Southfield Eva 27.08

433222 Jupiter Jack 26.70

215243 Kippers Angel 26.90

3523 Thunder Storm 26.96

22:36
15-09

Central Park (A6)480µ.

635233 Reagrove Aero 29.98

534142 Kilgowan Zak 29.88

552 Cnoc Pearl 29.86

156536 Hollyoak Tiger 29.74

321222 Yard Bird 29.79

65 Drombanna Beau 29.98

22:57
06-10

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

616335 Ballinakill Elmo 28.66

246124 Skyways 28.68

122324 Tyrur Anthony 28.57

322425 Fabulous Juice 28.52

625466 Jaffer 28.39

254324 Sporting Captain 28.60


